Rejected entries for York City Rejected Entries Report for all
meet sessions
NAME EVENT (S)

Abigail YOUNG 101 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
11:20.50
153 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
12:51.10
356 Girls 12/13 Yrs 400m IM
16:05.60
452  Girls 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle
20:51.46
551 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.41
Refund for 5 events £25.00
Jacob HARDISTY 402 Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
01:37.71
502 Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:44.62
506 Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
00:46.50
Refund for 3 events £15.00
Amy DURRANT 105 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
14:59.53
154 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m IM
12:41.40
401 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 400m IM
15:53.42
405 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
12:40.20
Refund for 4 events £20.00
Thomas JOHNSON 151 Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
01:53.12
Refund for 1 events £5.00
Philip SUDDES 502 Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:45.10
552 Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
00:52.40
Refund for 2 events £10.00
Oona GREGORY 501 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
00:38.35
505 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
00:51.70
551 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:45.35

Refund for 3 events £15.00



Charlotte DENIZ
01:36.80

03:51.70

13:19.10

00:38.30

00:50.10

00:43.80
00:45.60

Refund for 7

Scarlett ROOKE
01:36.20

03:25.27

03:51.10

00:37.71

00:50.00

00:44.20
Refund for ©

Trinity BENSON
00:53.30
Refund for 1

Callum AITKEN
00:46.00
Refund for 1

Mollie-Jo GARRATT
12:58.00
Refund for 1

James JACKSON
01:55.34
01:38.80
00:46.10

00:53.24
Refund for 4

101

305

404

501

505

551

555

events

101

153

305

501

505

551

events

505

events

502

events

153

events

151

402

502

552

events

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

£35.00

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

£30.0

Girls

£5.00

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs

10/13 Yrs
10/13 Yrs
10/13 Yrs

0

10/13 Yrs

100m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Backstroke
50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Backstroke
200m IM

200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke

£5.00

Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM

£5.00

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

£20.0

10/13 Yrs
10/13 Yrs
10/13 Yrs
10/13 Yrs

0

100m Breaststroke

100m Backstroke

50m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke



Ella FISHER 452 Girls 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle

20:31.71
Refund for 1 events £5.00
George MCVEY 556 Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10:35.67
Refund for 1 events £5.00
Samuel PICKUP 402 Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
11:26.50
Refund for 1 events £5.00
Emily ROBSON 101  Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
11:20.40
301 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle
12:32.30
356 Girls 12/13 Yrs 400m IM
16:07.90
404 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
12:50.60
551 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.70
Refund for 5 events £25.00
Emma PEARS-DORLAND 106 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
15:28.30
Refund for 1 events £5.00
Alexandra NEALE 106 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
15:28.20
301 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle
12:33.08
404 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
12:49.90
501 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10:33.33
551 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.46
Refund for 5 events £25.00
Daisy JACKSON 153 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
12:55.20
501 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10:33.22
551 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.61
555 Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
10:37.50

Refund for 4 events £20.00



Erin WILKES
11:14.10

12:40.10
Refund for 2

George SMITH
00:54.50
Refund for 1

102

154

events

552

events

Lauren GAUNT- EDWARDS 501

00:38.90
00:53.30
00:46.10
Refund for 3
Alice CROSBY
00:38.90
00:45.72

Refund for 2

Georgina ROOKE
10:37.40
Refund for 1

Megan KIRKMAN
11:23.40
Refund for 1

Beth GIBBONS
11:20.60
13:18.40

10:39.50
Refund for 3

505

551

events

501

551

events

555

events

101

events

101

305

551

events

Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m IM

£10.00

Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

£5.00

Girls

Girls

Girls

£15.00

Girls

Girls

£10.00

Girls

£5.00

Girls

£5.00

Girls

Girls

Girls

£15.00

10/13
10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13
10/13

10/13

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Backstroke

100m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke



