Rejected entries meet sessions	for York	City Rejected Entries Report for all
NAME EVENT(S) Abigail YOUNG	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
11:20.50		
12:51.10 16:05.60 20:51.46	153	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
	356	Girls 12/13 Yrs 400m IM
	452	Girls 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle
	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.41 Refund for 5	events	£25.00
Jacob HARDISTY	402	Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
01:37.71	502	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:44.62	506	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
00:46.50 Refund for 3		£15.00
Refund for 3	events	113.00
Amy DURRANT 14:59.53	105	Girls 14 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
12:41.40 15:53.42 12:40.20 Refund for 4	154	Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m IM
	401	Girls 14 Yrs/Over 400m IM
	405	Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
	events	£20.00
Thomas JOHNSON	151	Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
01:53.12 Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Philip SUDDES 00:45.10	502	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
	552	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
00:52.40 Refund for 2	events	£10.00
1014114 101 2	2.01.00	
Oona GREGORY 00:38.35 00:51.70	501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
	505	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:45.35 Refund for 3	events	£15.00

Charlotte DENIZ 01:36.80	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
	305	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
03:51.70	404	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
13:19.10	501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
00:38.30	505	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
00:50.10	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:43.80	555	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
00:45.60 Refund for 7	events	£35.00
Scarlett ROOKE 01:36.20	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
03:25.27	153	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
03:51.10	305	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
	501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
00:37.71	505	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
00:50.00	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:44.20 Refund for 6	events	£30.00
Trinity BENSON 00:53.30	505	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Callum AITKEN	502	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:46.00	events	
Refund for f	events	13.00
	153	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
12:58.00 Refund for 1	events	£5.00
James JACKSON 01:55.34	151	Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
01:38.80	402	Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
00:46.10	502	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:53.24	552	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Refund for 4	events	£20.00

Ella FISHER 20:31.71	452	Girls 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
George MCVEY 10:35.67 Refund for 1	556	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
	events	£5.00
Samuel PICKUP 11:26.50	402	Boys 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Emily ROBSON 11:20.40 12:32.30 16:07.90 12:50.60	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
	301	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle
	356	Girls 12/13 Yrs 400m IM
	404	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.70 Refund for 5	events	£25.00
Emma PEARS-DORLAN 15:28.30	D 106	Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1		
15:28.20 12:33.08 12:49.90		Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
	301	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle
	404	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
	501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10:33.33	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.46 Refund for 5	events	£25.00
Daisy JACKSON 12:55.20	153	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m IM
	501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10:33.22	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
10:38.61	555	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
10:37.50 Refund for 4	events	£20.00

Erin WILKES 11:14.10		Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Girls 14 Yrs/Over 200m IM
12:40.10 Refund for 2	events	£10.00
George SMITH 00:54.50	552	Boys 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Lauren GAUNT- EDW 00:38.90	JARDS 501	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
00:53.30	505	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
00:46.10 Refund for 3	events	£15.00
Alice CROSBY 00:38.90		Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
00:45.72	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
Refund for 2	events	£10.00
Georgina ROOKE 10:37.40	555	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Megan KIRKMAN 11:23.40	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Refund for 1	events	£5.00
Beth GIBBONS 11:20.60	101	Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
13:18.40	305	Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
10:39.50	551	Girls 10/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
Refund for 3	events	£15.00